MEETING:

DATE:
TIME:
PLACE:

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

9:50 AM

9:55 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:20 AM

A G E N D

A

600 NORTHEAST GRAND AVENUE

METRO
TEL 503-797-1916 FAX 503-797-1930

TRANSPORTATION POLICY ALTERNATIVES COMMITTEE

August 31, 2007

9:30 A.M.

Metro Regional Center, 370 A/B

5.1

5.2

6.0

Call to Order and Declaration of a Quorum

Citizen Communications to TPAC on Non-Agenda ltems
e Wheels to Wealth: A Pilot Project to explore the
transportation needs of the low-income population
in the Portland Tri-county area

Approval of TPAC Minutes for July 27, 2007

Future Agenda Items
o Willamette River Bridges (anytime)
¢ Regional Rail System

INFORMATION/ DISCUSSION ITEMS

RTP Update
e Public comment period-INFORMATION
e RTP Round 1 System Analysis-Preliminary results-
DISCUSSION

Sellwood Bridge Project Update

ADJOURN

PORTLAND, OREGON 97232-2736

Richard Brandman

Richard Brandman
Sreya Sarkar,
Citizen Member

Richard Brandman

Richard Brandman

Kim Ellis

Michael Eaton

Richard Brandman

* Material available electronically.

* Material to be emailed at a later date.
# Material provided at meeting.
All materials will be available at the meeting.

Please call 503-797-1916 for a paper copy



