## A G E N D A

600 NORTHEAST GRAND AVENUE PORTLAND, OREGON 97232-2736



TEL 503-797-1916 FAX 503-797-1930

MEETING: TRANSPORTATION POLICY ALTERNATIVES COMMITTEE

**DATE:** August 31, 2007

TIME: 9:30 A.M.

PLACE: Metro Regional Center, 370 A/B

9:30 AM	1.	Call to Order and Declaration of a Quorum	Richard Brandman
9:30 AM	2.	Citizen Communications to TPAC on Non-Agenda Items     Wheels to Wealth: A Pilot Project to explore the transportation needs of the low-income population in the Portland Tri-county area	Richard Brandman Sreya Sarkar, Citizen Member
9:50 AM	3. *	Approval of TPAC Minutes for July 27, 2007	Richard Brandman
9:55 AM	4.	Future Agenda Items	Richard Brandman
	5.	INFORMATION/ DISCUSSION ITEMS	
10:00 AM	5.1 *	RTP Update  • Public comment period- <u>INFORMATION</u> • RTP Round 1 System Analysis-Preliminary results- <u>DISCUSSION</u>	Kim Ellis
11:00 AM	5.2 #	Sellwood Bridge Project Update	Michael Eaton
11:20 AM	6.0	ADJOURN	Richard Brandman

Material available electronically.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Material to be emailed at a later date.

<sup>#</sup> Material provided at meeting.